
LOT 9 BLOCK A BRANDON HGTS S/D

746-1449, 778-056, 794-2434, 817

SHEPARD STEVEN R
301 SE BRANDON DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-4S-17-08749-109

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

26417.010 1.00/

03/15/2022 MLU

06/21/2017 BC 2.25 15,795 0 0 15,795

STANDARD
3

84,131
6,700
15,795

106,626
41,215
65,411

HX HB 40,411
25,000

106,626
0

106,626

1251/0757 3/12/2013 WD Q I 01 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CONSTANCE HOUGHTALING

STEVEN R SHEPARD

1244/2329 11/14/2012 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (LEO H

CONSTANCE HOUGHTALI
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22522 M H 250 11/19/2004

2015HX Base Yr

301 SE BRANDON DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,404 115.9000 108.95 152,966 2004 2004 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 84,131

1,404 1,404 84,131

BAS= W52 S27 E52 N27$.

BAS

52

27

52

27

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 30 30 900.00 UT 5.00 5.00 80 0 0 3 80 3,600

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.17 13,500.00 15,795.00 15,795


